
Rechazos de Produtos Peruanos a USA

ene-08 7 7

feb-08 11 18

mar-08 18 36

abr-08 11 47

may-08 12 59

jun-08 20 79

jul-08 2 81

ago-08 15 96

sep-08 0 96

oct-08 10 106

nov-08 8 114

dic-08 11 125 125

ene-09 19 144

feb-09 2 146

mar-09 9 155

abr-09 1 156

may-09 4 160

jun-09 40 200

jul-09 6 206

ago-09 49 255

sep-09 7 262

oct-09 22 284

nov-09 9 293

dic-09 4 297 172

ene-10 8 305

feb-10 6 311

mar-10 5 316

abr-10 7 323

may-10 34 357

jun-10 4 361

jul-10 5 366

ago-10 49 415

sep-10 15 430

oct-10 6 436

nov-10 14 450

dic-10 9 459 162

ene-11 6 465

feb-11 3 468

mar-11 2 470

abr-11 13 483

may-11 32 515

jun-11 5 520

jul-11 6 526



ago-11 2 528

sep-11 5 533

oct-11 10 543

nov-11 9 552

dic-11 20 572 113

ene-12 33 605

feb-12 10 615

mar-12 27 642

abr-12 21 663

may-12 47 710 138

jun-12

Fuente: Import Refusal Report

U.S. Food and Drug Administration

Import Refusal Reports for OASIS
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